FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Rekkem

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Hendrik Brands JR
J. van Adrichem
Hendrik Brands JR
Rinke Eekhof

Rinke Eekhof

Jason de Jonge

Dian de Vries
Wouter Kroon

Dennis van Adrichem
Hendrik Brands JR

Lusanne Stuurman
Jason de Jonge
Wouter Kroon
Rinke Eekhof
Jason de Jonge
Hendrik Brands JR
Lusanne Stuurman
Rinke Eekhof
Wouter Kroon
Wouter Kroon

Wouter Kroon
Lusanne Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
Rinke Eekhof
Hendrik Brands JR
Jason de 3Jonge
Dilano van der G
Wouter Kroon

J. van Adrichem
Dilano van der G

Jason de Jonge
Rinke Eekhof
Dian de Vries
Dilano van der G
Dilano van der G
Lusanne Stuurman
Ruben Kanger
Wouter Kroon

J. van Adrichem
Ruben Kanger

Dian de Vries
Wouter Kroon
Dian de Vries
Wouter Kroon
Rinke Eekhof
Rinke Eekhof
J. J. Kroese
Rinke Eekhof
Wouter Kroon

PLAATS CCG-VER
urk -TWU
Emmeloord -ZVE
urk -TwWU
Joure -Z31D
Joure -Z31D
Swifterbant -ZVE
Heerenveen -DSH
TolTlebeek -FLU
Emmeloord -ZVE
urk -TWU
Heerenveen -DSH
Swifterbant -ZVE
Tollebeek -FLU
Joure -Z31D
swifterbant -ZVE
urk -TWu
Heerenveen -DSH
Joure -Z31D
Tollebeek -FLU
Tollebeek -FLU
Tollebeek -FLU
Heerenveen -DSH
Heerenveen -DSH
Joure -Z31D
urk -TWu
swifterbant -ZVE
urk -TWu
TolTlebeek -FLU
Emmeloord -ZVE
urk -TwWU
Swifterbant -ZVE
Joure -Z31D
Heerenveen -DSH
urk -TwWU
urk -TwWU
Heerenveen -DSH
Ballum - Amelan KU-DWA
TolTlebeek -FLU
Emmeloord -ZVE
Ballum - Amelan KU-DWA
Heerenveen -DSH
Tollebeek -FLU
Heerenveen -DSH
Tollebeek -FLU
Joure -Z31D
Joure -Z31D
Scharnegoutum  KU-LES
Joure -Z31D
Tollebeek -FLU

KU-DLB

Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum

MET
RINGNUMM MEE GET

24237402
39605903
34244419
39549458
28038801
11534657
11472940
11553484
28099432
39340665

28042248
28099584
01129226
39549456
11472792
34244428
39553314
39549454
39614726
28119166

28119175
81419873
28042234
28038802
24237401
01550021
24237443
28100137
39605902
39612522

11534610
11469202
39552925
34245861
28084724
28042235
39535751
39614723
39606331
39535756

28086551
01100155
39552935
01100154
28038805
39549470
28053515
34241661
39624856
27070716

AFSTAND

271.016
280.605

02
303.529

02
262.563
308.100
273.747
280.605

03

308.179

10
302.838

ZUIV.TYD

148 DUIVEN OP 19/05/24 oM 11.45 UUR

MET/MIN

1235.

F3-M20-BLAD

RAYPNT

1



FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON O0OST

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Sem de Haan JL
wilco Oostra

J. de Jong

Sven van Hien

Sem de Haan JL
sven van Hien
wilco Oostra
Efina Dijkstra JL
wilco Oostra

Dion Vuist

Dion Vuist

Efina Dijkstra JL
wilco Oostra

Sven van Hien
wilco Oostra
Hinke wouda
wilco Oostra

J. de Jong

Tom Halman

Efina Dijkstra JL

Sem de Haan JL
Sven van Hien
Sven van Hien
Sven van Hien
Efina Dijkstra JL
wilco Oostra
wilco Oostra
Hinke wouda

Dion Vuist

Efina Dijkstra JL

Efina Dijkstra JL
Hinke wouda

Hinke wouda

Tom Halman

Efina Dijkstra JL
Hinke wouda
wilco Oostra

Sem de Haan JL

J. de Jong

Sem de Haan JL

wilco Oostra

Sem de Haan JL

J. Schat

Sem de Haan JL
Kirsten van der Ley

VANUIT Rekkem
PLAATS

De Westereen
Visvliet
Oosterwolde
Steenwijk

De Westereen
Steenwijk
Visvliet

De Westereen
Visvliet
Steggerda

Steggerda

De Westereen
visvliet
Steenwijk
visvliet
Kootstertille
visvliet
oOosterwolde
De Blesse

De westereen

De westereen
Steenwijk
Steenwijk
Steenwijk

De westereen
Vvisvliet
visvliet
Kootstertille
Steggerda

De Westereen

De Westereen
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
De Blesse

De Westereen
Kootstertille
Visvliet

De Westereen
Oosterwolde
De Westereen

visvliet

De Westereen
KoT1Tum

De Westereen
Terwispel

CCG-VER

DS-RDZ
WA-DKB

-DGO
WE-PDS
DS-RDZ
WE-PDS
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB

-VDN

-VDN
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
WE-PDS
WA-DKB
WA-DTK
WA-DKB

-DGO
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ

DS-RDZ
WE-PDS
WE-PDS
WE-PDS
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
WA-DKB
WA-DTK

-VDN
DS-RDZ

DS-RDZ
WA-DTK
WA-DTK
WE-DDB
DS-RDZ
WA-DTK
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ

-DGO
DS-RDZ

WA-DKB
DS-RDZ
WA-DKB
DS-RDZ

-GV]

MET

RINGNUMM MEE GET

39542806
28034209
39558569
22069403
39542818
39573417
39531234
37080732
39531214
34027469

39568048
37080726
39531125
39611235
11447508
28023379
28020606
39558573
39608730
37080734

39542828
39573403
11539801
11524652
11453670
39531570
39531129
28023372
39043987
27070790

37080736
39549464
28023363
39608995
39536705
28023373
39531207
39542831
11479616
28034781

39531239
28031740
34244578
39542819
39548405

11
05
12
10

AFSTAND
338.726

348.995
327.328

10

06
345.717

07
319.212

ZUIV.TYD

17.
17.09.31
17.
16.45.19

134 DUIVEN OP 19/05/24 oM 11.45 UUR

MET/MIN

1185.

F3-M20-BLAD

RAYPNT

750.

1



